market <u>x</u> cel	Mobile No.: 880079 8417	PIC of the freelancer
Date of Location:the specific request of	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 18-5-24 Valid From:18-5-24 to 31-7-24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 956089864 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	This Asignment Letter authormation to feeling apositive above, and if Though you inv at lead to the discount of the control That of a blanch angle control I at of a blanch angle control I at on the control I but on
continue and an included	ood tech seate de la respective districte de exégunación of the project. La the enville of too	(Card Holder's Signature)

Assignment letter

House Address HNO 72, Khoy Dowck Dellyn, Delli	Job No: 20240560 Job Title: English Language Tests FG23 Fieldwork Location: belt	Freelancer Code: My DELF 2023 -038 84 India FG 2384 Reference No: Date: 18-5-24
ie net us de mendopse A. yan will eet be toe of gastelley, water yay, over tiefs, Euryloyan ned out other benefits as per aay Laboure bare	are as among you as professional data suppli with my pe paid any ferrositany wayes, non supplying compensation, any other silow success	Test had nother or more at 1 year us? Test for place of our estate apparent bence was Control of the bank of Succession of the successio

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
Qualitative	IDI- Delhi	3		
Mary of the there is were	seed it solution service dotains and the required data curried online a	e need to model	THE RESERVE OF	

The above stated assignment will start from 18-5-24 and end on .31-7-24... The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 18-5-24	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: Kumul	1) Witness Name: Krishna
A) CA	Contact number: _8800778455
William Day of the William State Sta	Signature:
Signature: Day Kumer	2) Witness Name:
	Contact number:
	Signature:

From C Name of Address: Mobile N	Delli the Free - HNO- D:	lancer:-	Agy K	uner ducker (ringh mondla,	Dell	upun	S. De	/w				
				The		BI	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 17, Okhla Industrial Estate, Phase - III, New Delhi -110020 PAN No.: AAECM5086D					For Commercial Use: Bill No: Date: 24-9-24								
1941	Tuetuse:	ps trian T	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	agai					The second secon	ar avoida sela e	
Job No: 20240560 of at this behalfor making a					Original Assignment			nt	Revised Assignment Number and Date		Quantity And Amount		
Job Title:	Englis	STEP OF BUT	And ak	FG2384 1	India FG23	3 4	וו לורפס	201) ep	UO1	is as bit	Irokade povino	Payble	
Fieldwork			Li dinuo	эь ховб	oleeila my	vicial	itterit.	ridir. (Sig 7	y tight	xisi no is	dynanico) au 1	runi Abajoo	
Fees for			PET Just	musical	on apolye a	polat	DODE DO	e paravila	D.Ya	SELBITA SE	o do asmiranta a	A CO MINISTER	
Data Col	ection T	ype & Seg	gment			Qua	antity	Rate	M.		Amount	36 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
1- Br	1- Briefing charges												
		t/Contact/	Listing			3	3	500			1500	1500	
	ain intervi					1.18				W. 11-50			
4- M	ain intervi	ew-				123	- 5.0						
5- M	oderation, Specify)	/Translatio	n/Transcr	iption/Otl	hers								
Other F	ees/Cha	arges							91				
	sion Charg		10			1.0	ALL YOU	THE S					
_	ive Nam			ishy.	21610	-	-	guo ~					
Totals	ipioyee .	ID: Date:	Signati	ire: / /	11910	- 10	- 34	25-9-24		A No. of		Piloto Balling	
-	or Assigne	mt	1	Job No.	Task	Code	Amo	ount:-		118.0			
									-		V 1/2		
B) Supervi:	sion Char	ges	77.1				Amo	ount:-	170				
			VIII.	7.4	Gra	nd T			- N-	4 D-		4 1 10 10	
tupees in V	lords: on	e thousan	d five hu	ndred onl		ina i	otal (A+B) Fo	rne	t Payme	ent 1500		
apeces in v	rorus. On	Cuiodan	a nve na	larca orn		Sun	2000	7.	Yel.				
				Date			nmai	У					
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte			Rejectedby greed by me		ce Quantity ccepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	
		QUal	Delhi	ifdi	3			0		1	3		
My PAN A Beneficia Beneficia E&OE	ry Bank Ac ary Bank Ac	mber is:	ie: Asay	6921 Kum	12 89 85 S	rue and	correct to	Benefic	iary E	Bank Name FSC Code:	with all terms and cond :: Canera B :: CNRBOOD	ank	
12	ነ ራን 1-9-24				Kough 25-9-24	Bill Received On: Bill Checked & Cleared On;					in:		
The second secon			THE PERSON NAMED IN	THE RESIDENCE		-		100		Dill Cité	LACO & CICATEO O	ALCOHOLD BY THE REAL PROPERTY.	